	March / April 2011
	Brooklyn Community Board 2


	SUN.
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRI.
	SAT.

	6
	7


	8


	9

Monthly board meeting

YWCA, Second Floor
30 Third Avenue

(btwn. State St. and Atlantic Av.)
	10


	11
	12

	13
	14

	15
Transportation and Public Safety Committee meeting

St. Francis College

Callahan Center
180 Remsen Street
	16
Land Use Committee meeting
Polytechnic Institute

Room LC400, Dibner Library
5 MetroTech Center
(off of the commons)
	17

	18
	19

	20
	21
Parks and Recreation Committee meeting

Brooklyn Hospital

Third Flr., Conf. Rooms 2A&2B
121 DeKalb Ave. at St. Felix Str.
	22

	23
Youth, Education and Cultural Affairs Committee meeting

Long Island University

Jonas Board Room

(Flatbush and DeKalb Avenues)
	24
	25

	26

	27
	28
Executive Committee

Long Island University

Jonas Board Room

(Flatbush and DeKalb Avenues)
	29
	30
	31

	1

	2

	3
	4

	5
Economic Development and Job Creation Committee
Long Island University
Jonas Board Room
Flatbush and DeKalb Aves.
	6
Health, Environment and Social Services Committee

Bklyn. Hospital, North Pavilion
Third Flr., Conf. Rooms 1A&1B
DeKalb Avenue at St. Felix Str.
	7

	8
	9

	10
	11
Parks and Recreation Committee meeting

Brooklyn Hospital

Room to be determined
121 DeKalb Avenue
	12
Transportation and Public Safety Committee meeting

St. Francis College

First Floor Board Room

180 Remsen Street
	13
Monthly board meeting
Brooklyn Hospital
Third Floor Auditorium

121 DeKalb Avenue
(at St. Felix Street)
	14
	15
	16


Please note the non-standard meeting locations for the parks, transportation and health committees





Please note the April meetings of the parks and transportation committees have been re-scheduled








All meetings 6:00 p.m. unless otherwise indicated.


